
 
 

 

00007 - BID TAB SUMMARY  Page 00007-1/1 
America’s Central Port | Engineering Department  rev. 05/2025 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: P25-BLDG-08A (Warehouse 5B Roof Replacement)  

Bid Due Date: 8/5/2025 @ 10:00 am Engineers Estimate:  $ n/a  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 8/11/2025  
 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 
Martin Roofing Co, Inc. $297,091.00 

Bartch Roofing $319,836.00 

Shay Roofing $364,005.00 

Lakeside Roofing $397,867.00 
 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Martin Roofing Co, Inc. 

Approved Award Amount:  $297,091.00  

 
 


